
Fri 7 June 9.30am T 11.30am SD 1.00pm SD 2.30pm T 4.30pm SD 6.00pm SD

Sat 8 June

Opening 

Ceremony 

9.00am

9.30am T 11.30am SD 1.00pm SD 2.30pm T 4.30pm SD 6.00pm SD

Sun 9 June 8.00am SD 9.30am T 11.30am SD 1.00pm SD 2.30pm T 4.30pm SD 6.00pm SD 7.30pm SD

Mon 10 June 8.00am SD 9.30am T 11.30am SD 1.00pm SD 2.30pm T 4.30pm SD 6.00pm SD 7.30pm SD

Tue 11 June 8.00am SD 9.30am T 11.30am SD 1.00pm SD 2.30pm T 4.30pm SD 6.00pm SD

9.30am T 11.30am SD 1.00pm SD 2.30pm T 4.30pm SD

Thu 13 June 8.00am SD 9.30am T 11.30am SD 1.00pm SD 2.30pm T 4.30pm SD 6.00pm SD 7.30pm SD

Fri 14 June 8.00am SD 9.30am T 11.30am SD 1.00pm SD 2.30pm T 4.30pm SD

Fri 14 June

Sat 15 June

MALE FEMALE

180 & Over 150 & Over

160-179 N/A

140-159 130-149

120-139 110-129

100-119 90-109

80-99 70-89

79 & Below 69 & Below

25th National Tenpin Bowling Championships for Persons with a Disability

Squad Times & Program of Events

AMF Tuggeranong

  Shaded area Denotes events where it is a Full Squad or no Championship squads are available.

    S denotes Singles, D denotes Doubles and T denotes Teams events. Some Squads may contain a combination of all three events.

Care Givers Challenge followed by Presentations & Sausage Sizzle for Participants and Carers

A

B

C

D

E

OPEN & RESTRICTED MASTERS - AMF BELCONNEN

Wed 12 June 7.00pm DINNER

CHALLENGES - OPEN, RESTRICTED & COLE CUP 

 8.00 am 

Opening 

Ceremony - 

GRADINGS

GRADE

OPEN

CLASSIC

SINGLES & ALL EVENTS

DOUBLES 3 Person TEAMS

350 & Above

310-349

525 & Above

465-524

270-309

230-269

190-229

150-189

149 & Below

405-464

345-404

285-344

225-284

224 & Below


