25th National Tenpin Bowling Championships for Persons with a Disability											
Squad Times & Program of Events											
AMF Tuggeranong											
Fri 7 June		9.30am T	11.30am SD	1.00pm SD	2.30pm T	4.30pm SD	6.00pm SD				
Sat 8 June	Opening Ceremony 9.00am	9.30am T	11.30am SD	1.00pm SD	2.30pm T	4.30pm SD	6.00pm SD				
Sun 9 June	8.00am SD	9.30am T	11.30am SD	1.00pm SD	2.30pm T	4.30pm SD	6.00pm SD	7.30pm SD			
Mon 10 June	8.00am SD	9.30am T	11.30am SD	1.00pm SD	2.30pm T	4.30pm SD	6.00pm SD	7.30pm SD			
Tue 11 June	8.00am SD	9.30am T	11.30am SD	1.00pm SD	2.30pm T	4.30pm SD	6.00pm SD				
Wed 12 June	8.00 am Opening Ceremony -	9.30am T	11.30am SD	1.00pm SD	2.30pm T	4.30pm SD	7.00pm DINNER				
		C	HALLENGES - OI								
Thu 13 June	8.00am SD	9.30am T	11.30am SD	1.00pm SD	2.30pm T	4.30pm SD	6.00pm SD	7.30pm SD			
Fri 14 June	8.00am SD	9.30am T	11.30am SD	1.00pm SD	2.30pm T	4.30pm SD					
Fri 14 June		OPEN & RESTRICTED MASTERS - AMF BELCONNEN									
Sat 15 June	Care Givers Challenge followed by Presentations & Sausage Sizzle for Participants and Carers										
S denotes Singles, D denotes Doubles and T denotes Teams events. Some Squads may contain a combination of all three events.											
	Shaded area Denotes events where it is a Full Squad or no Championship squads are available.										

GRADINGS									
	SINGLES & ALL EVENTS		DOUBLES	3 Person TEAMS					
GRADE	MALE	FEMALE	DOUBLES	5 PEISON TEAMS					
OPEN	180 & Over	150 & Over	350 & Above	525 & Above					
CLASSIC	160-179	N/A	310-349	465-524					
Α	140-159	130-149	270-309	405-464					
В	120-139	110-129	230-269	345-404					
С	100-119	90-109	190-229	285-344					
D	80-99	70-89	150-189	225-284					
E	79 & Below	69 & Below	149 & Below	224 & Below					